Minnesota law.
TABLE 3

SENATE AND HOUSE FILES ENACTED AT THE

REGULAR SESSION IN 2006
Senate Files Senate Files House Files
S.F. Chap. S.E Chap. HF. Chap.
358 239 2939 248 2697 208
367 267 2953 . 205 2709 174
762 251 2973 281 2721 227
785 246  29% 263 2722 215
930 225 2995 228 2745 188
1039 211 3017 268 2876 204
1040 266 3023 226 2892 237
1057 277 3087 254 2916 217
1287 202 3105 222 2059 258
1878 173 3132 253 2985 195
1940 261 3199 280 2994 180
2002 233 3213 234 2998 182
2239 271 3236 265 3039 175
2302 229 3246 206 3073 221
2374 223 3260 276 3076 250
2437 224 3450 279 3079 232
2460 247 3465 178 3111 193
2528 219 3480 255 3142 187
2532 190 3526 213 3169 185
2576 249 3551 235 3185 241
2621 177 3615 191 3237 278
2634 256 3285 194
2635 272 3288 230
2646 192 House Files 3302 270
2653 170 HFE Chap. 3310 181
2706 275 680 183 3383 216
2723 244 1785 259 3449 200
2735 262 1480 186 3451 269
2743 242 1838 189 3472 231
2749 176 1915 172 3477 209
2750 214 2480 257 3488 212
2814 243 2514 196 3664 273
2832 179 2623 171 3665 198
2833 264 2645 184 3670 203
2840 220 2656 260 3712 201
2851 236 2677 2714 3718 245
2883 207 2688 218 3747 252
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